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Often we are asked about average cost of wedding florals. This is the
hardest question to answer with so many variables such as flower

choice, stem count, labor, and style. It is said that the average couple
will spend 10-20% of their wedding budget on florals. Our goal is to

help you achieve the wedding of your dreams at a reasonable price. 
 

 We offer a free consultation to talk through your ideas for your 
special day. From there we will work with you to develop your 

ideas and individual style to turn your dreams into a reality.
 

We are so excited to work with you, 
feel free to ask us any questions you may have.

 
 

brandon@regentfloral.com
989.778.3433

 
924 Washington Ave.
Bay City, MI 48708

Brandon
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PERSONAL FLOWERS

BRIDAL BOUQUET
Hand tied design             
Cascade design
Toss bouquet   

BRIDESMAIDS 
Hand tied designs

BOUTONNIERE  &
CORSAGES
Groom's boutonniere
Simple boutonniere
Corsage

FLOWER GIRL
Floral crown
Petals

CEREMONY FLOWERS

Aisle petals
Arch
Pedestal   
Pew

$120+           
$150+
$60+

$60+

$30+
$20+
$35+

$50+
$30+

$100+
$400+ 
$200+
$50+

RECEPTION FLOWERS

Cake flowers
Garlands

CENTERPIECES
Cocktail table design
Head table design 
Simple table design 
Medium sized design 
Larger sized design 

OTHER SERVICES

Delivery
Setup/Takedown

$40+
$35+ per foot

$30+
$300+
$50+
$100+
$150+

$50+
15-20%

We understand that preparing a floral
budget can be overwhelming and we are
happy to help. The time of year, growing
season, weather, stem count, type of
container, and labor are all key elements
that determine pricing. The cost of some
flowers will periodically rise based on
the season, while others remain steady.
We hope that our pricing guide, along
with our support, will help you feel
confident in developing your floral
budget.
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