# Ţ V L O R N T I L T $\triangleleft$ $\bigcirc$ G E N T M E R ( T

 $\sim$ 

PRICING GUIDE. 2023



# HELLO

Often we are asked about average cost of wedding florals. This is the hardest question to answer with so many variables such as flower choice, stem count, labor, and style. It is said that the average couple will spend 10-20% of their wedding budget on florals. Our goal is to help you achieve the wedding of your dreams at a reasonable price.

We offer a free consultation to talk through your ideas for your special day. From there we will work with you to develop your ideas and individual style to turn your dreams into a reality.

We are so excited to work with you, feel free to ask us any questions you may have.

Brandon

brandon@regentfloral.com 989.778.3433

924 Washington Ave. Bay City, MI 48708

## PERSONAL FLOWERS

BRIDAL BOUQUET Hand tied design Cascade design Toss bouquet	\$120+ \$150+ \$60+
BRIDESMAIDS Hand tied designs	\$60+
BOUTONNIERE & CORSAGES Groom's boutonniere Simple boutonniere Corsage	\$30+ \$20+ \$35+
FLOWER GIRL Floral crown Petals	\$50+ \$30+

### RECEPTION FLOWERS

Cake flowers Garlands	\$40+ \$35+ per foot
CENTERPIECES Cocktail table design Head table design Simple table design Medium sized design Larger sized design	\$30+ \$300+ \$50+ \$100+ \$150+
OTHER SERVICES	

Delivery	\$50+
Setup/Takedown	15-20%

#### CEREMONY FLOWERS

\$100+
\$400+
\$200+
\$50+

We understand that preparing a floral budget can be overwhelming and we are happy to help. The time of year, growing season, weather, stem count, type of container, and labor are all key elements that determine pricing. The cost of some flowers will periodically rise based on the season, while others remain steady. We hope that our pricing guide, along with our support, will help you feel confident in developing your floral budget.











Photography by Josh & Andrea Caton Photography